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gER (%) & (M) CRLLES BITEEEL (H) FERAK AT (H)
124 A 0.02 A 95 4.74 A 0.21 4.75 A 0.20
134 0.05 196 4. 68 A 0.06 4.70 A 0.05
144F A 2,02 A 8,548 4. 64 A 0.04 4.65 A 0.05
154F A 1,27 A 5,292 4. 38 A 0.26 4. 40 A 0.25
164F 0.16 676 4.39 0.01 4. 40 0.00
174 A 1.96 A 8,246 4.50 0.11 4.50 0.10
184 0.31 1,289 4. 47 A 0.03 4.45 A 0.05
194F 0.14 599 4.52 0.05 4.50 0.05
204 0.41 1,717 4.49 A 0.03 4.50 0.00
214F A 0.25 A 1,071 4.16 A 0.33 4.15 A 0.35
224F AN 0.21 A 904 3.94 A 0.22 3.95 A 0.20
234F A 0.13 A\ 551 3.97 0.03 3. 95 0.00
244 0.01 24 3. 96 A 0.01 3.95 0.00
254F 0.04 169 3.95 A 0.01 3.95 0.00
264 0.19 792 4.11 0.16 4.10 0.15
274 0.20 833 4.21 0.10 4.20 0.10
284 0.14 583 4. 28 0.07 4.30 0.10
294F 0.09 361 4. 40 0.12 (4. 40) (0. 10)

W1 PRRI6HE, 184, 20EDKHE4L AND, TMORRBHREIZONWT, MIlFYH % 1 % T o8& Fifi,

E2 ERITENS, ARERIZCEBWT, BEHTFY 2L, BEHBTEY 2N,
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H4 FFRFEORFIERIL, PRRIGEREE T MR4ES ANDYEL AE T | PRI6ERE LT
(A48 HMM B YT AET) OFEFBTFEHBAKTH 5,

H5  FRBOTMEOFEMIGRERD 5> b, FRR2IFIZOV T, NEZESRENRTH D,




